BENTLY

BS0O4000 Enclosure Air Conditioner
Wall Mounted
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Technical Specifications

>

Model

Type

Cooling capacity 135
Type of refrigerant

135

Amount of refrigerant

Rated frequency

Standard power supply

Power absorbed L35
Compressor

L35

Ambient temperature range

internal circuit (m3/h)

Internal fan type

External circuit (m3/h)

External fan type
Control range
Factory setting
Condensation discha
Weight

HxWxD (mm)

IP
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rge

5000
4500
4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0

COOLING CAPACITY

== jnternal temp 20°C
== internal temp 25°C

internal temp 30°C
=== internal temp 35°C
=== jnternal temp 40°C

internal temp 45°C

BSO 4000
Wall mounted
4000 Watt
R22

100 g

50/60 Hz

198 V-252 V
1870 W
KULTHORN
+15°C...+55°C
1400
Backward
2030

Axia
+30°...+45°C
+35°C

RAL 7047

76 kg
1400x460x350
54

BSO4000

\
\

20°C
3811
3941
4071
4201
4331
4461

25°C
3744
3874
4004
4134
4264
4394

30°C
3677
3807
3937
4067
4197
4327

35°C
3610
3740
3870
4000
4130
4260

40°C
3543
3673
3803
3933
4063
4193

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

45°C
3476
3606
3736
3866
3996
4126

50°C
3409
3539
3669
3799
3929
4059
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